

Erik Nichols						
Total Hours						
Date	Task Discription	General Course Time		Project Time		Total Course Hours
		Task	Total	Task	Total	
9/17/17	Spreadsheet	0.50	0.50	0.00	0.00	0.50
9/18/17	Planning	0.00	0.50	1.00	1.00	1.50
9/24/17	Research	0.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	3.00
9/26/17	Literature Review	0.00	2.00	3.00	5.00	7.00
9/27/17	Literature Review	0.00	4.00	3.00	8.00	12.00
9/30/17	CAD#1	1.00	8.00	0.00	8.00	16.00
10/3/17	Problem Analysis	0.00	8.00	1.00	9.00	17.00
10/3/17	CAD#1	1.50	9.50	0.00	9.00	18.50
10/5/17	Gnatt Sheet	0.50	10.00	0.00	9.00	19.00
10/9/17	Word Format 2	0.50	10.50	0.00	9.00	19.50
10/10/17	Group meeting	0.00	10.50	3.00	12.00	22.50
10/11/10	Evaluations	1.00	11.50	0.00	12.00	23.50
10/11/17	Alternative Solutions	0.00	11.50	0.50	12.50	24.00
10/12/17	Alternative Solutions	0.00	11.50	1.00	13.50	25.00
10/17	Group meeting	1.00	12.50	0.00	13.50	26.00
10/18/17	Group meeting	0.00	12.50	1.00	14.50	27.00
10/20/17	SCRAP Arcata	0.00	12.50	1.00	15.50	28.00
10/22/17	Discovery museum	0.00	12.50	1.50	17.00	29.50
10/23/17	Client meeting	0.00	12.50	1.00	18.00	30.50
10/24/17	Group meeting	0.00	12.50	1.00	19.00	31.50
10/25/17	Group meeting	0.00	12.50	1.00	20.00	32.50
10/28/17	ACAD #3	1.00	13.50	0.00	20.00	33.50
10/31/17	Collin's workshop	0.00	13.50	1.00	21.00	34.50
11/3	Practice presentation	0.00	13.50	2.00	23.00	36.50
11/7/17	Collin's workshop	0.00	13.50	2.00	25.00	38.50
11/9/17	Collin's workshop	0.00	13.50	2.00	27.00	40.50
11/14	Collin's workshop	0.00	13.50	3.00	30.00	43.50

